

On page 4, line 23, delete "and"; and

On page 4, after line 23, insert the following:

"(7) The chair of the board of education of each district with a student enrollment greater

than 75,000 or the chair's designee; and"; and

On page 4, line 24, delete "(7)" and insert in lieu thereof "(8)".

Amendment No. HFA	Rep. Rep. Josie Raymond
Floor Amendment $\left \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 $	
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX